
 

 

Knowvation price list 

No. 
Docs Knowvation 

6 
SaaS per annum 
(OCR Module 
included) 

Knowvation 
5+ 

SaaS per annum 
(OCR Module 
included, 
enhanced 
security and 
upgraded IT 
hardware) 

Knowvation  
SaaS per annum 

(server options) 
(version 5 

deprecated) 

Knowvation 
GS1  

SaaS per annum 

(server options) 

Install & config. Admin training 

 

Up to  
Up to Up to 

RAM 
8GB, 
CPU 2, 
1TB 

RAM 
32GB, 
CPU 4, 
2TB 

RAM 
8GB, 
CPU 2, 
1TB 

RAM 
32GB, 
CPU 4, 
2TB 

Knowvat
ion 6 

Knowv
ation 
(versio
n 5 
deprec
ated) 

Knowva
tion GS 

Knowva
tion 6 

Knowva
tion 
(version 
5 
depreca
ted) 

Knowvat
ion GS 
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No. 
Docs Knowvation 

6 
SaaS per annum 
(OCR Module 
included) 

Knowvation 
5+ 

SaaS per annum 
(OCR Module 
included, 
enhanced 
security and 
upgraded IT 
hardware) 

Knowvation  
SaaS per annum 

(server options) 
(version 5 

deprecated) 

Knowvation 
GS1  

SaaS per annum 

(server options) 

Install & config. Admin training 

2,500 
Docs 

N/A N/A £4,990 £6,530 £7,984 £9,696  £2,200 £3,300  £2,200 £2,200 

5,000 
Docs 

N/A N/A £7,657 £9,197 £11,451 £13,162  £2,200 £3,300  £2,200 £2,200 

12,500 
Docs 

N/A N/A £9,435 £10,975 £13,762 £15,473  £2,200 £3,300  £2,200 £2,200 

15,000 
Docs 

£25,784 £25,784     £28,160   £4,400   
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No. 
Docs Knowvation 

6 
SaaS per annum 
(OCR Module 
included) 

Knowvation 
5+ 

SaaS per annum 
(OCR Module 
included, 
enhanced 
security and 
upgraded IT 
hardware) 

Knowvation  
SaaS per annum 

(server options) 
(version 5 

deprecated) 

Knowvation 
GS1  

SaaS per annum 

(server options) 

Install & config. Admin training 

25,000 
Docs 

N/A N/A £12,102 £13,642 £17,229 £18,940  £2,200 £3,300  £2,200 £2,200 

50,000 
Docs 

£45,320 £45,320 £16,546 £18,086 £23,007 £24,718 £28,160 £2,200 £3,300 £4,400 £2,200 £2,200 

75,000 
Docs 

N/A N/A 
£22,76
8 

£24,308 £31,096 £32,807  £2,200 £3,300  £2,200 £2,200 

100,000 
Docs 

N/A N/A £31,657 £33,197 £42,651 £44,362  £3,300 £3,300  £2,200 £2,200 
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No. 
Docs Knowvation 

6 
SaaS per annum 
(OCR Module 
included) 

Knowvation 
5+ 

SaaS per annum 
(OCR Module 
included, 
enhanced 
security and 
upgraded IT 
hardware) 

Knowvation  
SaaS per annum 

(server options) 
(version 5 

deprecated) 

Knowvation 
GS1  

SaaS per annum 

(server options) 

Install & config. Admin training 

250,000 
Docs 

£57,288 £57,288 £44,102 £45,642 
£58,82
9 

£60,54
0 

£28,160 £3,300 £3,300 £4,400 £2,200 £2,200 

500,000 
Docs 

N/A N/A 
£62,76
8 

£64,308 
£83,09
6 

£84,807  £3,300 £3,300 
 £2,200 

£2,200 

1,000,00
0 Docs 

£103,928 £103,928 £87,657 £89,197 £115,451 £117,162 £28,160 £4,400 £4,400 £4,400 
£2,200 

£2,200 

Notes 
1 Knowvation GS – Geospatial option 
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OCR Module: £1,985 per annum (licence allows up to 300,000 pages per annum) 

NB OCR Module included in new pricing for Knowvation 5+ and 6 (licence allows up to 300,000 pages per annum) 

Install and configuration is for basic setup and configurations. Does not include custom interfaces or data migration. Customizations can be determined 
for each project if necessary and we will provide a custom quote. Data migration depends on volume, data types and number of sources data migration 
is provided as a custom quote.  

Knowvation SaaS includes a standard storage of 300 GBs for data. A quote can be provided for higher storage needs. For example: 

Storage Monthly price Annual price 
Additional 50 GB £44.00 £528.00 

Additional 1 TB £352.00 £4,224.00 

 

Training is for up to 8 hours for admin and 8 hours for search. Sessions are designed to meet customer needs and can be split up into 1-2 hour sessions. 

 

All additional professional services charged at the rate of up to £1,300 (£1,400 for Knowvation 6) per day.  We recommend discussing the precise range 
of services needed through with us further. 

 

Document load/indexing: up to £1,300 (£1,400 for Knowvation 6) per day. 

 

Interface customisation/web portal development: up to £1,300 (£1,400 for Knowvation 6) per day. 
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Prices exclude VAT 
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